8 ottobre 2019

Matricola

793617

831858

843335

858284

860636

861665

865784

866183

866256

866271

866294

866311

867078

867462

867746

870271

871428

871448

871481

871484

871549

871570

871796

871947

871959

872033

872045

872047

Percentuale Valutazione

Test pc
57
78
69
58
59
64
59
60
61
68
68
53
66
59
44
79
43
66
67
56
45
71
64
67
62
68
68

65

Test pc
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Data e ora
Orale

22 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.
11 ottobre, h.
11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.
11 ottobre, h.
11 ottobre, h.
11 ottobre, h.
11 ottobre, h.
11 ottobre, h.

11 ottobre, h.

12.00, aula 19

15.00, aula 18

15.00, aula 18

15.00, aula 18
15.30, aula 18
15.30, aula 18

15.30, aula 18

15.30, aula 18

16.00, aula 18

16.00, aula 18

16.00, aula 18

16.00, aula 18
16.30, aula 18
16.30, aula 18
16.30, aula 18
16.30, aula 18
17.00, aula 18

17.00, aula 18

Valutazione
Orale

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO



Percentuale
Matricola Test pc
966760 64
989674 74

LEBEDEVA 53

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Data e ora
Orale

11 ottobre, h. 17.00, aula 18

11 ottobre, h. 17.00, aula 18

Valutazione
Orale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



